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H17MC26778, Healthy Tomorrows Partnership for Children Program ($235,640) with 87.5% of total budget funded with nongovernmental sources.   

 

Family Health Day Outcomes Report 
July 28, 2018 

LEAD HOSTS: Collaboration to Assist Motel Families & Clinic in the Park • Connect • Screen • Educate 
COMMUNITY PARTNERS: 8 organizations • 68 in-kind hours  

IMPACT: 452 visitors •  2,818 discrete services  •  6 services/visitor 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SAMPLE OF KEY SERVICES 

 
Categories of Services 

# of 
Services 
Provided 

Child/Adolescent Safety  

Booster Education/Fitting/Distributions 32 

Helmet Education/Fitting/Distributions 36 

Connection to Services  

No Child Hungry Cards: Need Food Screen/Referral 65 

Early Literacy  

Books 1000 

Reach Out and Read Handouts 275 

Legal Information/Resources  

Health Consumer Action Center Information 52 

Medical Services  

Blood Pressure/Height/Weight Monitoring 53 

Nutrition  

Good Nutrition Education 30 

Nutritional Placemats 53 

Prevention  

Water Safety Materials 150 

Water Watcher Tags 50 

EXAMPLES OF COST SAVINGS:3 

$14/Bicycle Helmet saves $630 in child safety costs 
$38/Booster Seat saves $2,700 in child safety costs 

  

$22,680 
IN CHILD 

SAFETY COSTS 

$86,400 
IN CHILD 

SAFETY COSTS 
 

3 The cost savings is estimated using several different public health 

sources. References available upon request 

TOTAL Savings For Select Services:  
$ 109,080 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

COLLABORATOR DATA 
 

 
 

 

  

Collaborator Types of Services 
# of 

Services  
Provided 

American Academy of 
Pediatrics - Orange County 

Candy  
No Child Hungry Cards: Need Food Screen/Referral 
Reach Out and Read Handout Sheets 
Stickers 

250 
65 
55 
23 

Be Aware Foundation Bracelets 
Pens 
Water Bottles 

100 
50 

200 
Chat with a Nurse Blood Pressure/Height/Weight Monitoring 

Nutritional Placemats 
53 
53 

Chat with a Doctor Good Nutrition Education 30 
Clinic in the Park Bags 

Booster Education/Fitting/Distributions 
Helmet Education/Fitting/Distributions 
Nutritional Placemats 

65 
32 
36 
82 

Drowning Prevention 
Foundation 

Beach Balls & Fans 
Water Safety Materials 
Water Watcher Tags in English 
Water Watcher Tags in Spanish 

20 
150 

10 
40 

Legal Aid Society of Orange 
County 

Health Consumer Action Center Information 52 

THINK Together Backpacks 
Books 

452 
1,000 

Grand Total  2,818 


