

Family Health Day Outcomes Report

July 28, 2018

LEAD HOSTS: Collaboration to Assist Motel Families & Clinic in the Park • Connect • Screen • Educate

COMMUNITY PARTNERS: 8 organizations • 68 in-kind hours

IMPACT: 452 visitors • 2,818 discrete services • 6 services/visitor

SAMPLE OF KEY SERVICES		
Categories of Services	# of Services Provided	
Child/Adolescent Safety		
Booster Education/Fitting/Distributions	32	
Helmet Education/Fitting/Distributions	36	
Connection to Services		
No Child Hungry Cards: Need Food Screen/Referral	65	
Early Literacy		
Books	1000	
Reach Out and Read Handouts	275	
Legal Information/Resources		
Health Consumer Action Center Information	52	
Medical Services		
Blood Pressure/Height/Weight Monitoring	53	
Nutrition		
Good Nutrition Education	30	
Nutritional Placemats	53	
Prevention		
Water Safety Materials	150	
Water Watcher Tags	50	

EXAMPLES OF COST SAVINGS:³

Project of OneO

\$14/Bicycle Helmet saves \$630 in child safety costs \$38/Booster Seat saves \$2,700 in child safety costs



TOTAL Savings For Select Services: \$ 109,080

³ The cost savings is estimated using several different public health sources. References available upon request

(949) 385-3067 www.ClinicinthePark.org

Find us on Facebook: E Find us on Twitter: Clinic in the Park ClinicinthePark

Clinic in the Park is sponsored by the Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) of the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services (HHS) under H17MC26778, Healthy Tomorrows Partnership for Children Program (\$235,640) with 87.5% of total budget funded with nongovernmental sources.



COLLABORATOR DATA

Collaborator	Types of Services	# of Services Provided
American Academy of	Candy	250
Pediatrics - Orange County	No Child Hungry Cards: Need Food Screen/Referral	65
	Reach Out and Read Handout Sheets	55
	Stickers	23
Be Aware Foundation	Bracelets	100
	Pens	50
	Water Bottles	200
Chat with a Nurse	Blood Pressure/Height/Weight Monitoring	53
	Nutritional Placemats	53
Chat with a Doctor	Good Nutrition Education	30
Clinic in the Park	Bags	65
	Booster Education/Fitting/Distributions	32
	Helmet Education/Fitting/Distributions	36
	Nutritional Placemats	82
Drowning Prevention	Beach Balls & Fans	20
Foundation	Water Safety Materials	150
	Water Watcher Tags in English	10
	Water Watcher Tags in Spanish	40
Legal Aid Society of Orange	Health Consumer Action Center Information	52
County		
THINK Together	Backpacks	452
	Books	1,000
Grand Total		2,818

(949) 385-3067 www.ClinicinthePark.org